
1 大  屋  柚  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KSFSC 1 52.31 23.90 28.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.30 2.54-1 -2 -2

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.44 2.20-1 -2 -2

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0

5 2A< < 2.64 -0.44 2.20-1 -2 -2

6 2F<+2T< < 2.73 X -0.48 2.25-2 -4 -4

7 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 1 2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0

10 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -0.77 1.54-2 -5 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1

25.63 23.90

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.75 3.25 4.00

28.41

2 在  津  咲  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路銀盤FSC 4 50.33 21.01 29.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

2 2A+1T<< << 3.30 -1.54 1.76-4 -5 -5

3 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.28 0.32-4 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 2 2

5 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.78 1.42-4 -5 -4

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.31-1 0 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.81-1 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1

23.51 21.01

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 4.00

29.32
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3 小野寺  杏  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路銀盤FSC 2 46.53 21.06 27.47 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.963 2 2

6 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1

7 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.06 0.60-1 -1 -1

8 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.30 3.11-1 -2 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

11 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.28 1.59-1 -2 -2

22.78 21.06

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.75

27.47

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 山  本      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

道教大附属釧路中学校 3 37.65 12.38 26.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

2 1A+1Eu+1S 2.00 -0.15 1.850 -2 -2

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-2 -4 -4

6 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

8 1F+1T 0.99 X 0.00 0.990 0 0

9 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.28 1.59-1 -2 -2

10 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

11 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

13.26 12.38

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.173.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.25 3.00 3.75

26.27

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第43回釧路市フィギュアスケート競技大会

兼第36回全釧路フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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